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Klucz do watu korbowego 1.0/1.2/1.4 TSI, MPI,
1.4 TDI (3 cyl)

Kod produktu: 911 560 00
Dostepnosé: Na stanie

Numer katalogowy

Art. 911 560 00

(od 2011 - 2017-)

Opis
Klucz do kota pasowego watu korbowego

Benzyna 1.0/ 1.2/ 1.4 TESI TSI, MPI, i Diesel 1.4 TDI (3 cyl)
(TSILEcoFuel, GreenTech,MPI, Ecomotive, GTE Hybrid, TSI ACT,
BlueMotion, TGI, TFSI, e-tron TFSI, Hybrid )

VW/Audi/Seat/Skoda (2011-)

Typy

silnikow

1,0 MPI

1,0 MPI (GNC)

1,0 TSI 3 Cylindrowy
1.2 TSI

1,4 TFSI + 1.6

1,4 TDI 3 Cylindrowy

Kody silnikow:

1.0 CHYA, CHYB, CPGA, CHZB, CHZC, DAFA, CHZG, CHZD
1.2 CJZC, CJZD, CYVB, CJZA, CJZB, CYVA, CYVD
1.4 CHPA, CZDA, CUKC, CZCA, CZEA, CPTA, CZDB, CPWA, CMBA, CXSA,
CUKB,
CXSB, CHPB, CPVB, CPVA, CRJA



1.6 CWVA, CWVB

Audi
Model
Al

A3, A3 Cabrio

Q2

VW
Model
Passat
Polo
Scirocco
Sharan
Tiguan
Touran
Up!
Beetle
Caddy
CC

Golf SV

Roczni
k

2012 -
2017
2012 -
2017
2015 -
2017

Roczni

2012 -
2017
2012 -
2017
2015 -
2017
2015 -
2017
2015 -
2017
2014 -
2017
2012 -
2017
2012 -
2017
2013 -
2016
2014 -
2015
2014 -
2017



Golf VI Cabrio, Golf VII 2012 -

2017
Jetta 2013 -
2017
Seat
Model Roczni
k
Ibiza 2015 -
2017
Mii 2012 -
2017
Leon 2012 -
2017
Toledo 2012 -
2017
Alhambra 2012 -
2017
Skoda
Model Roczni
k
Octavia III 2013 -
2015
Yeti 2014 -
2015
Citigo 2011 -
2017
Fabia II1 2014 -
2017
OEM: T10475
Numer OEM

OEM: T10475


http://www.tcpdf.org

